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SEP XC Invite Varsity Girls

MWS - Runnells, IA

Oct. 1, 2015

65 and mostly sunny

Results by Cal Murdock
JV Girls Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                   Last updated Oct. 1, 2015 7:37 PM

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa City West           20    1    3    4    5    7    8   11    20:10    1:04

  2 Dowling Catholic         50    6    9   10   12   13   15   17    20:52    0:52

  3 Southeast Polk           69    2   14   16   18   19   20         21:42    3:37

  4 Carlisle                121   21   22   23   25   30   32         25:34    5:06

  5 Dm East                 134   24   26   27   28   29   31   33    27:31    2:49

Individuals

 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME


1. Iowa City West

    1  Gabby Skopec, Jr               19:35  

    3  Olivia Moore, Jr               19:59  

    4  Bailey Nock, So                20:16  

    5  Tia Saunders, Sr               20:19  

    7  Jessie Skopec, Jr              20:38  

    8  Claire Ronnebaum, So           20:45  

   11  Amani Ali, Sr                  20:55  

Total Time = 1:40:47     Total Places = 20


2. Dowling Catholic

    6  Vivian Broderick, Jr           20:21  

    9  Caroline Fink, Fr              20:45  

   10  Janey Meilander, Fr            20:53  

   12  Kelsey Schweizer, Fr           21:07  

   13  Molly Flood, So                21:13  

   15  Kate Timboe, Fr                21:25  

   17  Cate Freeman, Jr               21:46  

Total Time = 1:44:19     Total Places = 50


3. Southeast Polk

    2  Sierra Mitchell, Jr            19:48  

   14  Kaitlyn Walker, Sr             21:22  

   16  Mikaela Lawler, Sr             21:29  

   18  Chaybrin Olsen, So             22:27  

   19  Johanna Mona, Sr               23:24  

   20  Rachel Larkins, So             23:33  

Total Time = 1:48:30     Total Places = 69


4. Carlisle

   21  Jocelyn Haack, Fr              23:54  

   22  Adelynn Ahartz, Fr             23:55  

   23  Kirstin Viers, So              24:29  

   25  Sophie Fett, Fr                26:30  

   30  Rachael Voboril, Sr            28:59  
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   32  Rylee Richards, Jr             30:03  

Total Time = 2:07:47     Total Places = 121


5. Dm East

   24  Kennedy Foss, So               25:56  

   26  Hager Ibrahim, Fr              26:52  

   27  Marie Demuth, Jr               27:56  

   28  Luwam Tesfay, Jr               28:05  

   29  Tsega Gebrezgabiher, Sr        28:45  

   31  Libbie Skeffington, Jr         29:30  

   33  Josefina Del Carmen, Fr        30:09  

Total Time = 2:17:34     Total Places = 134

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Gabby Skopec, Jr               19:35    Iowa City West       

    2     2  Sierra Mitchell, Jr            19:48    Southeast Polk       

    3     3  Olivia Moore, Jr               19:59    Iowa City West       

    4     4  Bailey Nock, So                20:16    Iowa City West       

    5     5  Tia Saunders, Sr               20:19    Iowa City West       

    6     6  Vivian Broderick, Jr           20:21    Dowling Catholic     

    7     7  Jessie Skopec, Jr              20:38    Iowa City West       

    8     8  Claire Ronnebaum, So           20:45    Iowa City West       

    9     9  Caroline Fink, Fr              20:45    Dowling Catholic     

   10    10  Janey Meilander, Fr            20:53    Dowling Catholic     

   11    11  Amani Ali, Sr                  20:55    Iowa City West       

   12    12  Kelsey Schweizer, Fr           21:07    Dowling Catholic     

   13    13  Molly Flood, So                21:13    Dowling Catholic     

   14    14  Kaitlyn Walker, Sr             21:22    Southeast Polk       

   15    15  Kate Timboe, Fr                21:25    Dowling Catholic     

   16    16  Mikaela Lawler, Sr             21:29    Southeast Polk       

   17    17  Cate Freeman, Jr               21:46    Dowling Catholic     

   18    18  Chaybrin Olsen, So             22:27    Southeast Polk       

   19    19  Johanna Mona, Sr               23:24    Southeast Polk       

   20    20  Rachel Larkins, So             23:33    Southeast Polk       

   21    21  Jocelyn Haack, Fr              23:54    Carlisle             

   22    22  Adelynn Ahartz, Fr             23:55    Carlisle             

   23    23  Kirstin Viers, So              24:29    Carlisle             

   24    24  Kennedy Foss, So               25:56    Dm East              

   25    25  Sophie Fett, Fr                26:30    Carlisle             

   26    26  Hager Ibrahim, Fr              26:52    Dm East              

   27    27  Marie Demuth, Jr               27:56    Dm East              

   28    28  Luwam Tesfay, Jr               28:05    Dm East              

   29    29  Tsega Gebrezgabiher, Sr        28:45    Dm East              

   30    30  Rachael Voboril, Sr            28:59    Carlisle             

   31    31  Libbie Skeffington, Jr         29:30    Dm East              

   32    32  Rylee Richards, Jr             30:03    Carlisle             

   33    33  Josefina Del Carmen, Fr        30:09    Dm East              


Click here for data on boys
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